
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Thursday 
The White  House 

Date. September 20,  1962 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
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10 

11 
12 
13 
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15 
16 
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19 
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21 
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Time 

8:45a 
9:50a 

10:00a 
10:20a 
10:30a 
10:45a 

11:17a 
11:50a 
12:00n 
12:05p 

12:25p 
12:30p 
12:40p 
12:45p 

12:50p 
12:55p 

1:05 
1:07p 
1:15p 
2:00p 

2:10p 
2:20p 
2:40p 
2:43p 

2:46p 

3:10p 
3:15p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 
t 

f 

t 

f 
t 

f 
f 
f 
f 

t 

t 
t 

f 

LD 

f 

f 

f 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

The White  House  for  the  Legislative  Leadership  Breakfast  meeting. 
Arrive P-38 
Opened the  Senate. 
Secy Gilpatric  to  express  appreciation  of  the  VPs  work  in  Italy.  See  memo  of  conversation. 
Walter Jenkins 
Meeting with  Congressman  Casey,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Bud  Ward,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Earl 

Cummings, Mr.  Winton  B.  Adams. 
Walter Jenkins 
George Brown 
Walter Jenkins 
Received the  Minister  of  Finance  from  Taiwan  (China)  and  Dr.  Gearey  K.  C.  Yeh, 

Taiwan Ambassador,  accompanied  by  Bob  Skiff  Picture  made. 
Ernest McFarland  re:  his  appointment  as  Director  of  Space  Corporation. 
Walter Jenkins 
George McGhee 
Discussion with  Dale  Miller  in  P-38  about  the  release  (for  news)  on  completion  of 

Trinity River  projec t (Trinity  River  Basin  o f Texas) 
Bobby Baker 
Chairman John  Bailey  about  the  Ohi o Convention  invitation. 
Mrs. Johnson 
Bill Thei s 
To the  Democratic  Cloakroom  off  Senate  Floor 
Lunch in  P-38.  Soup  and  custard.  Claude  Wilde  sat  with  him  and  they  were  joined  R  25  cents 

by Senator  Car l Hayden. 
Mr. Lacavara  in  Senat e Recording  about  making  film  wit h Sen.  Hayden. 
To Senate  Appropriations Committee  room  wit h Sen.  Hayden  for  campaign  picture-taking 
Received Apostolic  Delegate  who presented  autographed  photograph  of  Pope  John  XXIII 
Mr. Hale  at  Space  Council 
Walter Jenkins 
Bill Coleman,  Ohio  State  Committeeman,  (Columbus)  re:  appearance  and  speech  before 

Ohio Stat e Convention  on  Sep  21 
Received the  Vietnamese  Minister  of  Finance 
John Bailey  re:  Ohio  Convention  speech. 

* Selected  names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVITY  AND  CODE MORE Page No.  1 of  2 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 
CONTINUED 

Day 

Date. 

Pg. 2  o f Thurs . 
September 20 , 196 2 

Entry No. Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

29 3:20p 
30 3:30p 
31 3:45p 
32 4:10p t
33 4:15p t
34 4:45p 
35 5:25p f
36 5:35p t
37 5:40p 
38 5:55p t
39 6:55p t
40 7:00p 
41 7:25p 
42 7:40p t
43 8:27p 

Received Sierr a Leon e Ministe r o f Financ e 
Received Ministe r o f Financ e o f Senega l 
Discussion wit h th e Demo . Leader , Se n Mansfield an d Bobb y Bake r 
Mrs. Johnso n 
Bill Moyer s 
To th e Senat e Floo r 
Supreme Cour t Justic e To m Clar k 
George Reed y 
To Senat e Bat h 
Walter Jenkin s fro m th e Senat e Bat h 
Bobby Bake r 
Fitting o f shirt s b y Mr . Krame r o f Chamberlai n &  Royle 
Bobby Bake r i n fo r discussio n 
Congressman Walte r Roger s 
To 404 0 52n d St . wit h Bobb y Bake r 

* Selecte d name s shoul d b e underscored . SEE VERS O FO R TRAVE L ACTIVIT Y AN D COD E page No . 2  o f 2 


